10/181083 '8Rec'd PCT/PTC 12 JUL 2002

NL 000644	<u></u>	/UZ	.D HOU at Same	- W OOL
Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 6-93)			U.S. Dept. of (Patent and Trad	Commerce demark Office
To the Commissioner for Pate	10223119	34	al documents or copy th	nereof.
1. Name of conveying party(Ernst Paul VAN DER RIJST Additional name(s) of convey attached? Yes X 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 6/6/02	No Merger Change of Terms	Name: <u>Ko</u> Internal Street Ad <u>NL-5621 B</u>	dress: Groenewoudseweg	ronics N.V.
4. Application number(s) or If this document is bein application, is 6/6/02. A. Patent Application No.	g filed together with a		n, the execution date of	the X
5. Name and address of part correspondence concernin mailed:		6. Total numb involved:	er of applications and p	patents
Name: Philips Electronic Corporation	s North America	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	0
Internal Address:		Enclose	d X Authorized to De	eposit Account
Street Address: <u>580 Whi</u>	te Plains Road	(Attach	ccount Number: 14-1270 duplicate copy of this paid account)	_
City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State	: <u>NY</u> Zip: 10591			
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	E	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowle attached copy is a true copy of t	dge and belief, the fore		ion is true and correct	and any

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2Mail documents/to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner for Patents

Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

C:\JR\0forms\Goodman\depositEindhoven.doc

Edward W. Goodman, Reg. 28,613 Name of Person Signing

U.S.A. Sole/Joint ASSIGNMENT Docket No. PHNL00064

Koninklijke Philips Ele of the Netherlands, who successors and assigns,	ctronics N.V. (hereinafter ose business address is Grother the application for a Unite	"Assignee") a corporation existence would be seen that the component of the second seed of the second second seed of the second second seed of the second sec	ements in a "Device for supplying
is Serial No	/us on filed	13046 filed 8 November	<u>.20</u> 01
continuations and extendall Patents on said improvement that I have ful facts known to me responditely all divisional, continuing	sions thereof, and authorize ovements or resulting ther I right so to do, and agree ecting said improvements g and reissue applications	ze and request the Commission refrom to said Assignee as assign that I will communicate to said and testify in any legal proceed , make all rightful oaths and ge	erefor, and all divisions, reissues, her of Patents and Trademarks to issue gnee of the entire interest and d Assignee or its representatives any ding, sign all lawful papers, execute enerally do everything possible to aid er protection for said invention.
6 June 2002 Date	(sign name here) (print name here)	Ernst Paul VAN DER RIJ	

PATENT REEL: 013308 FRAME: 0261